
Part#: 1110401055 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: QSFP+COPPR PTCH CABLE 0.5M 30AWG

RFQ

Part#: ICD150GVP246Z-10 Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: ASSY CABLE FDR QSFP-QSFP

RFQ

Part#: 10116951-2005HLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: TERMINAL

RFQ

Part#: 10123402-2070LF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CONN RCPT SAS R/A

RFQ

Part#: 10122527-2030LF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CONN RCPT

RFQ

Part#: 10077488-N0252PDLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: BERGSTIK

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-AA119-00-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/SB .5M

RFQ

Part#: 6A25-A0421-003.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP 40/10GBE 4CH SFP OM2+ 3M

RFQ

Part#: 2-2205132-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA MINI IO MINI IO TYPE II

RFQ

Part#: FCBR425QF1C30 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CBL ASSY 4X25G ETH QSFP 30M

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-AA119-00-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/SB 1M

RFQ

Part#: 8N36-AA0105-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 36POS 0.5M

RFQ

Part#: FCF8-10-01-L-19.69-S Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: FCF8 CABLE ASSEMBLY

RFQ

Part#: 10122526-2050LF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CONN RCPT

RFQ

Part#: FCF8-30-01-L-78.74-S Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: FCF8 CABLE ASSEMBLY

RFQ

Part#: FCBN425QB1C01 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CABLE ASSY QSFP28 M-M 1M

RFQ

Part#: 6A11-A0141-028.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 28M

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-CB119-00-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/O 1M

RFQ

Part#: 2123287-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: 15M, 4X10 QSFP/QSFP, PARALIGHT

RFQ

Part#: 10117771-3020HLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: EX CA MINSAS HD 4X MINSAS

RFQ

3M 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 distributor 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 supplier 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 price

8US4-CB119-00-0.50 download datasheet 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 datasheet 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 stock buy 8US4-CB119-00-0.50

3M 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 3M Inc 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 3M (TC) 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 3M Touch Systems 8US4-CB119-00-0.50

8US4-CB119-00-0.50

Part Number 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 Manufacturer 3M

Description TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/O .5M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 6328 pcs Data sheet
8U Series Drawing

MiniSAS Cable Assemblies Specification

Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge -

Usage Internal Shielding Shielded

Series 8U Other Names

00076308104214 
07630810421 
3M15493 
7010501933 
80001266891 
8US4CB11900050

Operating Temperature - Number of Positions 36

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks

Length 1.64' (500.0mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Gender Male to Male Frequency - Max -

Features - Fastening Type Latch Lock

Detailed Description 36 Position miniSAS HD 4i Plug to Plug 1.64' (500.0mm) Black Shielded Connector Type Plug to Plug

Color Black Cable Type Flat, Twin Axial

Cable Connectors miniSAS HD 4i

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 6328 pieces of 3M 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 8US4-CB119-00-0.50

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.

E-mail: info@Components-World.com
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

8US4-CB119-00-0.50 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

3M Hong Kong

TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/O .5M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

8U Series Drawing

MiniSAS Cable Assemblies Specification
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/bd/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/af/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2128537.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/bd/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/af/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1110401055.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1110401055.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6649356.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD150GVP246Z-10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD150GVP246Z-10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6642392.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10116951-2005HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10116951-2005HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/725689.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10123402-2070LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10123402-2070LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2126003.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10122527-2030LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10122527-2030LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5365143.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10077488-N0252PDLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10077488-N0252PDLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6665979.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1110131.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A25-A0421-003.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A25-A0421-003.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4793563.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2-2205132-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2-2205132-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2243014.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QF1C30.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QF1C30.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5533083.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6618894.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8N36-AA0105-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8N36-AA0105-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/624336.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-10-01-L-19.69-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-10-01-L-19.69-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4328850.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10122526-2050LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10122526-2050LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2266623.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-78.74-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-78.74-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6509346.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBN425QB1C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBN425QB1C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6268927.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0141-028.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0141-028.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5737159.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1490187.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2123287-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2123287-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3909591.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10117771-3020HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10117771-3020HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/973511.htm
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